Sunday, May 2

Monday, May 3

Thursday, May 6
Friday, May 7
Saturday, May 8
Monday, May 10
Tuesday, May 11
Wednesday, May 12
Thursday, May 13
Friday, May 14
Monday, May 16

Thursday, May 20
Friday, May 21

Tuesday, May 25

Wednesday, May 26
Thursday, May 27

Friday, May 28

Monday, May 31

Tuesday, June 1
Wednesday, June 2

First Holy Communion at St. Mary Catholic Church, 11:30am

Teacher Appreciation Week begins

MAP Testing continues all week

All school Mass at St. Mary Catholic Church, 2pm (students only)

(A link will be provided for “live streaming” to families)

May Crowning at St. Mary Catholic Church, 1:50pm (students only)

Ist Grade Mass at St. Mary Catholic Church, 10am (students & 1st grade parents only)
8th Gr. Confirmation Retreat at St. Mary Catholic Church, 12-4pm

Lieutenant Krouse lectures on summer safety, Kdg - Gr. 2
Lieutenant Krouse lectures on summer safety, Gr. 3 - Gr. 5
Student Council, 11:50am

Kindergarten visits with 8th Grade, 1:50pm

Grade 5 health lecture, 10:30am

Lieutenant Krouse lectures on summer safety, Gr. 6 - Gr. 8
Interims sent home

NO SCHOOL/ No extended care

Right to Read Week begins (itinerary will be sent home May 13)
All school Mass at St. Mary Catholic Church, 10am

All school cookout (students & faculty only)

All school assembly (students & faculty only)

Preschool P3 Last day of school

Police event/ activity, 11:30am-1:30pm

Kindergarten outdoor picnic, 12:30-1:30pm (weather permitting)
Kindergarten outdoor Awards ceremony, 1:45pm (weather permitting)
Faculty vs Gr. 8 Volleyball (students only)

Preschool P4 Graduation ceremony, 6:45pm (school gym)

Talent Show, 1:30pm, live streamed (A link will be provided to families)
Preschool PK Graduation ceremony, 6:45pm (school gym)

Fr. Marty Dress Down Day ($1)

Kindergarten last day of school

Preschool P4 & PK last day of school

Grade 1 - Grade 8 Olympic day

Memorial Day/ NO SCHOOL

School resumes

Gr. 1 - Gr. 7 Picnic Day (please refer to individual classroom agenda sent from teachers)
Grade 8 Breakfast, 7:30am (students only)

Grade 8 Awards Ceremony, 8am (live streamed to 8th grade families)

Grade 8 Graduation practice at St. Mary Catholic Church, 10am
Grade 8 GRADUATION at ST. Mary Catholic Church, 7pm

(Indoor ceremony is reserved for 8th grade families) (Please join applauding them outside after the ceremony has concluded)

Thursday, June 3

Last day of school

Early dismissal, 1:30pm

Report cards sent home

All school Mass at St. Mary Catholic Church, 10am
9:10am Gr. 4-7 awards (students only)

11:30am Gr. 1-3 awards (students only)



